D1WWED02A8
DPC SeriesDPC130
Type
E F Weight
mm in mm in Kg lb
DPC130/1 7.24 200 7.87 27.3
DPC130/2 232 9.13 9.76 42.8
DPC130/3 280 11.02 11.65 55.8

__________________________________________________________________  Outlet section part ordering codes
1  Outlet section body * page50
TYPE CODE  DESCRIPTION
RF 3FIA731000 Without ports
RC-SAE 3FIA731710 With P1 and T1 ports
RD-SAE 3FIA731720 With P1, T1 and LS1 ports
2  Drain options page 50
TYPE  CODE  DESCRIPTION
  controls
  controls
3  Ports options *
TYPE  CODE  DESCRIPTION
0
1
2
  open
3
  plugged
4
4  Section threading
3
1
2
Codes are referred to UN-UNF thread
D1WWED02A50
DPC SeriesDPC130
Outlet section part ordering codes  _________________________________________________________________
Option
Dim. F
mm in
1 0.138
2 0.138
3 19 0.75
L
Option 3Option 1 Option 2
L
LL
3
7
1.
46
m
ax
. 5
.6
9
4.
94
4.
94
0.
36
6
0.
80 3
2
1.